 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

RTC1000_bro_en_3607-4287-12_v0301.indd   8 29.11.2017   13:50:36
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTC1000 Oscilloscope  9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®RTC1000 base model
Oscilloscope, 50 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTC1002 1335.7500P02
Base unit (including standard accessories: R&S®RT-ZP03 passive probe per channel, R&S®RTC-B6 waveform generator, power cord, getting started
manual and safety instructions)
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®RTC1002 to 70 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B220 1335.7300.03
Upgrade of R&S®RTC1002 to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B221 1335.7317.03
Upgrade of R&S®RTC1002 to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B222 1335.7275.03
Upgrade of R&S®RTC1002 to 300 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTC-B223 1335.7323.03
Choose your options
Mixed Signal Upgrade for non-MSO models, 250 MHz R&S®RTC-B1 1335.7281.03
Waveform Generator R&S®RTC-B6 1335.7298.03
I²C/SPI Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTC-K1 1335.7230.03
UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTC-K2 1335.7246.03
CAN/LIN Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTC-K3 1335.7252.03
Application Bundle, consists of the following options: R&S®RTC-K1,
R&S®RTC-K2, R&S®RTC-K3, R&S®RTC-B6
R&S®RTC-PK1 1335.7330.03
Choose your additional probes
Single-ended passive probes
300 MHz, 10 MHz, 10:1/1:1, 10 MΩ/1 MΩ, 400 V, 12 pF/82 pF R&S®RT-ZP03 3622.2817.02
500 MHz, 500 MHz, 10:1, 300 V (RMS), 10 pF R&S®RT-ZP05 3623.2927.02
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF R&S®RTM-ZP10 1409.7708.02
38 MHz, 1 MΩ, 1:1, 55 V, 39 pF R&S®RT-ZP1X 1333.1370.02
High voltage single-ended passive probes
250 MHz, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 850 V, 6.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH03 1333.0873.02
400 MHz, 100:1, 50 MΩ, 1000 V, 7.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz, 1000:1, 50 MΩ, 1000 V, 7.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02
Current probes
20 kHz, AC/DC, 10 A/1000 A R&S®RT-ZC02 1333.0850.02
100 kHz, AC/DC, 30 A R&S®RT-ZC03 1333.0844.02
10 MHz, AC/DC, 150 A R&S®RT-ZC10 1409.7750.02
100 MHz, AC/DC, 30 A R&S®RT-ZC20 1409.7766.02
120 MHz, AC/DC, 5 A R&S®RT-ZC30 1409.7772.02
Power Supply for current probes R&S®RT-ZA13 1409.7789.02
Active differential probes
100 MHz, 1000:1/100:1, 8 MΩ, 1000 V (RMS), 3.5 pF R&S®RT-ZD01 1422.0703.02
200 MHz, 10:1, 1 MΩ, 20 V diff., 3.5 pF R&S®RT-ZD02 1333.0821.02
Logic probes
Active 8 Channel Logic Probe R&S®RT-ZL03 1333.0715.02
Probe accessories
Feedthrough Termination 50 Ω R&S®HZ22 3594.4015.02
Adapter, BNC to 4 mm dual banana R&S®RT-ZA11 1333.0796.02
Choose your accessories
Soft Case, for R&S®RTC1002 oscilloscope and accessories R&S®RTC-Z3 1333.0867.02
Rackmount Kit R&S®ZZA-RTC1K 1333.0967.02
RTC1000_bro_en_3607-4287-12_v0301.indd   9 29.11.2017   13:50:36